
Polished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 2 2 277 155 2 8,59
3 8 6 280 155 2 26,04

9 16 8 280 155 2 34,72

17 22 6 279 156 2 26,11

23 30 8 279 156 2 34,82

31 38 8 278 156 2 34,69

39 46 8 278 156 2 34,69

47 50 4 278 157 2 17,46
51 54 4 276 157 2 17,33

55 58 4 275 157 2 17,27
59 60 2 273 157 2 8,57
61 62 2 273 155 2 8,46

63 64 2 273 154 2 8,41
65 66 2 273 152 2 8,30
67 67 1 270 152 2 4,10
68 68 1 275 139 2 3,82
69 69 1 278 104 2 2,89
70 70 1 280 84 2 2,35

Tot. Slabs 70 298,64
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